AARSATR436 - UNISEX TRI-BLEND L/S HOODIE

AARSATR436 UNISEX TRI-BLEND L/S HOODIE (I

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@

Korperlange

Brustweite (B)

Armellange hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:

B Athletic Grey

American Apparel

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

136 g/m?

136.0 G/SqM

50% Polyester / 25% Cotton / 25% Viscose
Yarn Count 30/1

Hooded with self-fabric drawcord

1x1" rib cuffs

1" double-needle bottom hem with side vents
%" drop tail

Side seam

Double-satin razor label

Ursprungsland:

Honduras

o= & A

52024 :s. 176

XL
36
76
64
68
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